S BURNDY

Fully Insulated Heat Shrink Female
Quick Disconnect For 22 - 18 AWG

(.25 x .03)

By Burndy
Catalog # YHSFQ18F25X03

Fully Insulated Heat Shrink Female Quick Disconnect For 22 -

18 AWG (.25 x .03).

Application
For Use On Copper Conductor

General

Connector Type
EU RoHS Indicator
Insulation
Insulation Type
Material

Plated

Plating Type
Sub Brand
Trade Name
Type

UPC

Dimensions

Dimension - B Length fraction
Dimension - B Length inch

Dimension - L Length Overall
mm

Dimension - Length Overall
inch

Dimension - Pad Width inch
Dimension - Strip Length inch

®

A proud member of the Hubbell Family.

Female Quick Disconnect
Yes

Y

Heat Shrink
Copper

Y

Tin

HYDENT
HYDENT™
YHS
781810477144

2/9in
0.22in
33 mm

1.28 in

0.38in
5/16

11
21

Conductor Related

Conductor Size 22 - 18 AWG
Conductor Type ¢ CU C Solid-Size

¢ CU C Str-Size

Certifications and Compliance

Certification - CSA Approved No

Certification - ETL No

Certification - UL Recognized No

Certification - cULus No

Standards - RoHS Compliance CM

Status

UL Listed No

Logistics

Carton Quantity 100
Minimum Pack Quantity 100
Packaging Type Bag

Product Assets
Sales Drawings - 50094215
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